
Service 1 
Starr Gate to Fleetwood 
Bus Timetable

Effective from: 3 November 2019

  Starr Gate

  Pleasure Beach

  Central Pier

  North Pier

  Gynn Square

  Bispham

  Norbreck

  Cleveleys

  Fleetwood Ferry

  Fleetwood Affinity 
    Shopping Outlet

Up to 
every 30 mins

How to Travel

For more information visit 
www.blackpooltransport.com 

  BlackpoolTransportServices 
  BPL_Transport 
  BlackpoolTransport 

Lost property and other enquiries: 
T: 01253 473001 
E: enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Our Saver Tickets offer 
unlimited travel on all Blackpool 
Transport bus & tram* 
services.

Purchase a 24 Hour, 3 Day or  
7 Day ticket on board from  
your driver or conductor.   
30 Day tickets can be purchased  
in advance at our Customer 
Centre on Market Street or from 
any PayPoint outlet.

Like to be 
prepared?  
 
Download our App  
Purchase tickets on your phone. 
Search Blackpool Transport on the 
App Store or Google Play Store. 
 
*Excludes Heritage Tram Tours.
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Service 1

Terminus point

Main timing point

Buses travel in direction
of arrow shown

1

Starr Gate

Cleveleys 

Norbreck
Castle

Cabin 

West Street 

Pleasure 
Beach

Starr Gate

Larkholme Lane

Download the 
Blackpool Travel App

Plan your journey Find things to do

Blackpool

See your bus in 
real-time Buy your ticket

Everything in one place with 
accurate up to date timetables

Search BLACKPOOL TRANSPORT  

Get the app!

Your ticket 
to fun in
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11Starr Gate to Fleetwood
via Promenade attractions, Bispham & Cleveleys 

Monday to Friday (effective from 4 November 2019)
Starr Gate 0800

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

1630 1700 1730 1800 1830
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach 0804 34 04 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834
West Street Promenade 0748 0818 48 18 1648 1718 1748 1815 1845
Cabin 0756 0826 56 26 1656 1726 1756 1822 1852
Norbreck Castle 0803 0833 03 33 1703 1733 1803 1829 1859
Cleveleys Victoria Square Stop A 0811 0841 11 41 1711 1741 1811 1837 1907
Larkholme Parade 0821 0851 21 51 1721 1751 1821 1843 1913
Fleetwood Ferry 0831 0901 31 01 1731 1801 1831 1855 1925
Affinity Shopping Outlet 0837 0907 37 07 1737

Starr Gate to Fleetwood
via Promenade attractions, Bispham & Cleveleys 

Saturday (effective from 9 November 2019)

Starr Gate 0800

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

30 00

until

1630 1700 1730 1800 1830
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach 0804 34 04 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834
West Street Promenade 0748 0818 48 18 1648 1718 1748 1815 1845
Cabin 0756 0826 56 26 1656 1726 1756 1822 1852
Norbreck Castle 0803 0833 03 33 1703 1733 1803 1829 1859
Cleveleys Victoria Square Stop A 0811 0841 11 41 1711 1741 1811 1837 1907
Larkholme Parade 0821 0851 21 51 1721 1751 1821 1843 1913
Fleetwood Ferry 0831 0901 31 01 1731 1801 1831 1855 1925
Affinity Shopping Outlet 0837 0907 37 07 1737

1Starr Gate to Fleetwood
via Promenade attractions, Bispham & Cleveleys 

Sunday (effective from 3 November 2019)

Starr Gate 0800 0830 0900
then  

at 
these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour 

30 00

until

1630 1700 1730 1800 1830
Sandcastle & Pleasure Beach 0804 0834 0904 34 04 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834
West Street Promenade 0748 0818 0848 0918 48 18 1648 1718 1748 1815 1845
Cabin 0756 0826 0856 0926 56 26 1656 1726 1756 1822 1852
Norbreck Castle 0803 0833 0903 0933 03 33 1703 1733 1803 1829 1859
Cleveleys Victoria Square Stop A 0811 0841 0911 0941 11 41 1711 1741 1811 1837 1907
Larkholme Parade 0821 0851 0921 0951 21 51 1721 1751 1821 1843 1913
Fleetwood Ferry 0831 0901 0931 1001 31 01 1731 1801 1831 1855 1925
Affinity Shopping Outlet 0837 0907 0937 1007 37 07 1737

Lost property and other enquiries 01253 473001
www.blackpooltransport.com

 BlackpoolTransportServices     BPL_Transport

Fleetwood to Starr Gate
via Cleveleys, Bispham & Promenade attractions

Monday to Friday (effective from 4 November 2019)

Affinity Shopping Outlet 0745

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

15 45

until

1715 1745
Fleetwood Ferry 1815 1845
Albert Square 0751 21 51 1721 1751 1816 1846
Larkholme Lane 0801 31 01 1731 1801 1824 1854
Cleveleys Victoria Square Stop D 0813 43 13 1743 1813 1833 1903
Norbreck Castle 0819 49 19 1749 1819 1839 1909
Cliffs Hotel 0826 56 26 1756 1826 1845 1915
West Street Promenade 0836 06 36 1806 1836 1853 1923
Manchester Square 0842 12 42 1812 1842 1858 1928
Pleasure Beach 0848 18 48 1818 1848 1904 1934
Starr Gate 0854 24 54 1824 1854 1910 1940

Fleetwood to Starr Gate
via Cleveleys, Bispham & Promenade attractions

Saturday (effective from 9 November 2019)

Affinity Shopping Outlet 0745

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

15 45

until

1715 1745
Fleetwood Ferry 1815 1845
Albert Square 0751 21 51 1721 1751 1816 1846
Larkholme Lane 0801 31 01 1731 1801 1824 1854
Cleveleys Victoria Square Stop D 0813 43 13 1743 1813 1833 1903
Norbreck Castle 0819 49 19 1749 1819 1839 1909
Cliffs Hotel 0826 56 26 1756 1826 1845 1915
West Street Promenade 0836 06 36 1806 1836 1853 1923
Manchester Square 0842 12 42 1812 1842 1858 1928
Pleasure Beach 0848 18 48 1818 1848 1904 1934
Starr Gate 0854 24 54 1824 1854 1910 1940

Fleetwood to Starr Gate
via Cleveleys, Bispham & Promenade attractions

Sunday (effective from 3 November 2019)

Affinity Shopping Outlet 0745 0815 0845

then  
at 

these 
mins 
past 
each 
hour

15 45

until

1715 1745
Fleetwood Ferry 1815 1845
Albert Square 0751 0821 0851 21 51 1721 1751 1816 1846
Larkholme Lane 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1731 1801 1824 1854
Cleveleys Victoria Square Stop D 0813 0843 0913 43 13 1743 1813 1833 1903
Norbreck Castle 0819 0849 0919 49 19 1749 1819 1839 1909
Cliffs Hotel 0826 0856 0926 56 26 1756 1826 1845 1915
West Street Promenade 0836 0906 0936 06 36 1806 1836 1853 1923
Manchester Square 0842 0912 0942 12 42 1812 1842 1858 1928
Pleasure Beach 0848 0918 0948 18 48 1818 1848 1904 1934
Starr Gate 0854 0924 0954 24 54 1824 1854 1910 1940

BUS SERVICE BUS SERVICE

BUS SERVICE BUS SERVICE

BUS SERVICE

BUS SERVICE

Your ticket on your phone – DOWNLOAD our App!
Search ‘Blackpool Transport’ on the App store or Google Play store 

For more information visit www.blackpooltransport.com 
 BlackpoolTransportServices    BPL_Transport    BlackpoolTransport

Lost property and other enquiries (01253) 473001


